Res. 19451

JACKSON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. One (1) PROJECT _Browning Road Bridge

CONTRACTOR _Redford Construction, [nc. _ COUNTY NO. _3046.
P.0. Box 1065 FED. AID NO. BRO-NBIL- 048(4)

Ravmare, MO 64087
THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:
Description of change: See Attachment A

Amount this change m@(ﬂ—)“)m ........ ereiranennans wee$__ 3864200 200
The comtract smount will be amended as follows:
Original COtract Price........cverievrsiiesscenerasmssnannnn . »$__410253.00
Amount of all previous Change Orders +or - B
Amount of this Chsage Order I i $_ 3864200
New total coafract price.................... -8 449809500 00

ihdwmdﬂlbmmmdmtbmmdaﬂ provisions of the contract cxcopt as emended
above aad by any provioss change orders, shail apply heretn.

CONTRACTCR'S ACCEPTANCE

B _SEC ek

%‘HAE{ D BADER, VICE PRESICENT

OWNER’S

3 Title Coumty Executive
Due 27 v _Hf20fi7

APPROVAL DED

Clerk, Jackson County re

CERTIFICATION
lhuuhyouﬁfyﬂm&miuhbmmmdwmeandiiofﬂauppmpriaioubwhjuhthi.
Wumm.mmmwa-m”qmmmmrmmm

Mml;mh“ﬁmﬁﬁummhmﬁm‘ of
$ 38, 642, 0o hereby suthorized.

é gl' Financial Officer

rvaLarrRovaL  |SO TR0 OO

A Dep of 11 i Misourl Departreent of Trasparmtion
Distriat Enginieer Divizion Boginser - Comstruction

[ MARY S SRINO
I COUNTY SiLERK




Res. 19451

00°2v9'8cs vL0L
VN 0001 00l 06 Kep sAeq Bupop Joenuo)
00'G6€'8L$ 0£'82$ 00°059 059 0 uoy doeyd U] %001 SNUIW .z MINSZ
00°2.6% 00°26$ 00'L b 0 s pubos  M3INSZ
00'06.'2$ 00’61 000L¥ (]8% 0 o S)is yo |eusjew jo asodsia  M3INYZ
0008t'LLS 00'8Z$ 000LY 000LP 0 o [BUSJERW 8jge)nsun sjeAedX]
M3INET
IONVHD 3014d IONVHO ALILNVND ALILNVND ALLLNVND hun NOILdIYOS3A "ON W3Ll
3014d LINN a3¥INDIY NV1d

(¥5)8P0-TIGN-OUE 108loid 213y 9pOE # 100lold Aunos uosyoer
| # J9p10 sbueyn 9bpug peoy Bulumoisg v INFWHOVLLY



Res. 19451

Stan Redford, President REDFORD CONSTRUCTION, INC. PH: 816-540-2030
Certified MBE PO BOX 1085 FAX: 816-540-3071

RAYMORE, MO 64083 redfordconstruction.com

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Project: Browning Road Date: 3/13/2017
To: Rodger Seidelman Phone: (816) 246-4800
Jackson County, MO
Line # Description Unit  Quantity Unit Price Extension
1 Excavate unsuitable material cYy 410 $28.00 $11,480.00
2 Dispose of mateiral off site cY 410 $19.00 $7,790.00
3 Geogrid LS 1 $977.00 $977.00
4 2" minus rock in place TN 650 $28.30 $18,395.00

GRAND TOTAL:  $38,642.00

EXCLUSIONS:
Permits; inspection fees; hazardous material abatement (incl. asbestos); material testing; any work with
contaminated soil; compaction testing

NOTICE TO OWNER

FAILURE OF THIS CONTRACTOR TO PAY THOSE PERSONS SUPPLYING MATERIAL OR SERVICES TO
COMPLETE THIS CONTRACT CAN RESULT IN THE FILING OF A MECHANIC'S LIEN ON THE PROPERTY
WHICH IS THE SUBJECT OF THIS CONTRACT PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 428 RSMO. TO AVOID THIS RESULT
YOU MAY ASK THIS CONTRACTOR FOR 'LIEN WAIVERS' FROM ALL PERSONS SUPPLYING MATERIAL OR
SERVICE FOR THE WORK DESCRIBED IN THIS CONTRACT. FAILURE TO SECURE LIEN WAIVERS MAY
RESULT IN YOUR PAYING FOR LABOR AND MATERIAL TWICE.

e

REDFORD CONSTRUCTION, INC. DATE
Michael D. Bader

- -~
e & .
= Y iy # -

Jackson County DATE




